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NAME DATE PERIOD

Extra Practice
Surface Area

Find the surface area of each prism. Round to the nearest tenth if necessary.
(Example 1)

1. 2.

2in. 2.8 yd

-3 in.
7in.
3.2yd

82 in? 113.9 yd?

3. 4.
3%in.
10in.
1—in.

108 1 in2 280.3 m?

5 6.

2.
SEII'I.

388.4 in?

Surface Area

Extra Practice



NAME DATE PERIOD

7. How much paint does Lucia need to cover 8. A builder measures all five sides of the roof
the entire surface of this block with paint? shown. How much plywood is needed to
(Example 2) construct the entire surface area of the roof?

(Example 2)

3in.

4in.

56.4 in?

546 ft?

9. How much cheese wax is needed to completely cover the chunk of cheese shown? (Example 2)

143.2 cm?

10. How much fabric is needed to make the tent shown? (Example 2)

/4\—5&
—

248.7 ft?

Surface Area Extra Practice



DATE PERIOD

NAME

12. How much giftwrap is needed to
completely cover the optical glass
shown? (Example 2)

11. Yvonne wants to paint an old doorstop. What is the
surface area that she needs to paint? (Example 2)

21cm

| 7in. i

614.7 cm?

Find the surface area of each pyramid. Round to the nearest tenth if

necessary. (Example 3)
6 m 8m

6m

13. 14.

6m
52m

87.6 m?
615 yd?

15.

/.’
[ 421t
361t

603.4 cm?
64.3 ft2

Surface Area Extra Practice



NAME

234 in?

Surface Area

DATE PERIOD
18.
N.3yd
14.7yd
14.7 yd
548.3 yd?

Extra Practice



